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ELCOT PARK

Spa Treatment Price list

Signet Treatments

HEAD START

THE GLOW UP
SERENITY RITUAL
THE RECHARGER

MELT AWAY

Our Signature Spa

MORNING BLISS
AFTERNOON INDULGENCE

THE ULTIMATE RETREAT DAY

45 mins
45 mins
60 mins
60 mins

60 mins

Days

9am - 12noon

12noon - 3pm

Full Day

£105

£105

£120

£120

£125

£175

£175

£215

Bramley Treatments
BRAMLEY BESPOKE FACIAL 60 mins
APPLE AHA RENEWAL 60 mins
ROSE QUARTZ RADIANCE 60 mins
BRAMLEY MOTHER-TO-BE 60 mins
BRAMLEY BESPOKE 60 mins
MASSAGE

PROBIOTIC BACK 60 mins
TREATMENT

BRAMLEY SELENITE CRYSTAL 60 mins

MASSAGE

£115

£115

£115

£120

£120

£120

£125






