

# Spa Treatment Price list

### **Signet Treatments**

HEAD START	45 mins	£105
THE GLOW UP	45 mins	£105
SERENITY RITUAL	60 mins	£120
THE RECHARGER	60 mins	£120
MELT AWAY	60 mins	£125

## Our Signature Spa Days

MORNING BLISS	9am – 12noon	£175
AFTERNOON INDULGENCE	12noon – 3pm	£175
THE ULTIMATE RETREAT DAY	Full Day	£215

#### **Bramley Treatments**

BRAMLEY BESPOKE FACIAL	60 mins	£115
APPLE AHA RENEWAL	60 mins	£115
ROSE QUARTZ RADIANCE	60 mins	£115
BRAMLEY MOTHER-TO-BE	60 mins	£120
BRAMLEY BESPOKE MASSAGE	60 mins	£120
PROBIOTIC BACK TREATMENT	60 mins	£120
BRAMLEY SELENITE CRYSTAL MASSAGE	60 mins	£125



## How to book:

**ONLINE AT:** www.retreatelcotpark.co.uk

**CALL US:** 01635 800520

EMAIL US: reservations.retreat@signet.ltd

The Retreat at Elcot Park, Newbury, West Berkshire, RG20 8NJ





## Spa Treatment

PRICE LIST